
THANK YOU so much for attending and 
supporting your child’s education from 

home.  
Please let us know your names so we 

can track attendance.



Fall 2025
Title I Parent 

Information Night 
October 15, 2025

Hilliard Crossing Elementary



Multi-Tiered Systems of Support
(MTSS)



Simple View of Reading

http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=AYT9OFcfviE&t=133
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=AYT9OFcfviE&t=133
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https://elearninginfographics.com/the-5-pillars-of-successful-reading-instruction-infographic/
https://elearninginfographics.com/the-5-pillars-of-successful-reading-instruction-infographic/


IDEAS TO 
HELP AT 
HOME



Decoding/Reading -Read words/phrases, sentences and passages with patterns that your 
child has been explicitly taught.
-Track the words with your finger above the text and your child’s finger 
below
-Be patient

Encoding/Spelling -Multisensory activities (trace words in sand, rice, shaving cream, 
whiteboards, etc)
-Spell words and sentences
-Tap the sounds, map the sounds, spell the sounds

Fluency -Repeated practice of skills that have been explicitly taught
-Multiple readings of familiar texts
-Echo reading and choral reading
-Reread familiar texts to build fluency and automaticity 

Comprehension 
and Vocabulary

-Read alouds with rich vocabulary and thoughtful questioning
-Discussions before, during, and after a read aloud
-Making connections between the text and personal experiences



HANDWRITING





A Positive Math Mindset Matters

Parents Beliefs About 
Math Change Their 
Children’s Achievements

https://www.youcubed.org/evidence/parents-beliefs-math-change-childrens-achievement/
https://www.youcubed.org/evidence/parents-beliefs-math-change-childrens-achievement/
https://www.youcubed.org/evidence/parents-beliefs-math-change-childrens-achievement/
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=aRTxQFBuIy8


https://gfletchy.com/progression-videos/


Help at Home
Math for Parents

https://www.hilliardschools.org/parents/


Parent 
Permission



December 10th at 12:00 pm via Zoom

February 5th at 6:30 pm at conferences

April 16th at 8:30 am via Zoom

2025-2026 Meeting Dates



CREDITS: This presentation template was created by 
Slidesgo, including icons by Flaticon, and infographics 

& images by Freepik

Please do not hesitate to reach out.
Hilliard Crossing Phone Number:  614-921-5600

Jennifer Savage: jennifer_savage@hboe.org
Elizabeth Kane: elizabeth_kane@hboe.org

Erin Karst:  erin_karst@hboe.org
Lynn Seguin: lynn_seguin@hboe.org
Diana Lang: diana_lang@hboe.org

Claudette Mullins: claudette_mullins@hboe.org

Please keep this slide for attribution.

Thank You!

http://bit.ly/2Tynxth
http://bit.ly/2TyoMsr
http://bit.ly/2TtBDfr
mailto:lynn_seguin@hboe.org
mailto:diana_lang@hboe.org

